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Howard Oldham
Jonathan Aust
Stephen Robinson
Andy Poole
GlennPiper
John Sloan
Kevan Garner
Jamie Cook
Mark Shaw
Greg Barber
Chris McDermott
Steven Rymill
Stephen Ellison
Kevin Kyte
Gareth Simpson
DanielBamber
GrahamHill
Barry Hitsr
Darren Baines
Andrew Tongue
lan Saddington
Michael Tinker
Peter Doherty
Steve Broadfoot
Chris Grieve
Derek Hughes
Kate Kelly
Michael Fagg
Mike Mason
Timothy Rainey
Kevin Day
ScottWilliams
Stevve Bunyan
Tony Hillier

Kevin Duckworth
Dominic Sexton
Andy Hodkinson
P Donomot

Gary Milnes
Danny McDermott
Michael Jennings
Dez Mitchell
Steve Lyons

J Battershy
James Faurfield
David Smith
Vicky Smith
Anthony Pearce
Stephen Jones
Michael Jones
Michael Williams
Angela Oldham
Adrian Barker

Belle Vue Racers
Stockport Harriers
Salford Harriers

Cat/Pos

V45
V45
V45

wWN P

V45

V40 1

V40 2

V45 5
V45 6

V45 7
V45 8

V50 1

M 1
V45 9
V4510
V4511

V40 3
V65 1
V50 2
V4512
V40 4

V50 3

V40 5
V4513
V50 4
V45 14
V65 2

V4515
V50
V55
V40
L55
V40

NP oOR O

& Ac

The Black Knight Charge
at Ashton under Lyne on Wednesday 13th July 2011
Black Knight — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Belle Vue Racers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Belle Vue Racers

Belle Vue Racers

Belle Vue Racers

Mounts Bay Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Manchester Tri Club

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Northern Veterans Ac

Black Combe Runners Club
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Hyde Village Striders Rc
Sale Harriers Manchester
Goyt Valley Striders

Salford Harriers

Belle Vue Racers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Hyde Village Striders Rc
Unattached

Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Hyde Village Striders Rc
Unattached

Glossopdale Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Salford Harriers

Altrincham & District Ac
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Time
37:29
38:27
38:56
39:06
39:10
39:27
39:39
40:14
40:22
40:36
40:43
40:48
41:22
41:24
41:27
41:57
42:06
42:13
42:31
42:32
42:35
42:54
43:03
43:06
43:13
43:17
43:18
43:52
43:54
43:56
44:21
44:32
44:33
44:48
45:04
45:17
45:20
45:29
45:44
45:50
45:56
46:03
46:09
46:10
46:44
46:50
46:56
47:12
47:27
47:38
47:45
47:59
48:10

106

EmmaMacqueen L40
Frank Rogers

Barry Guy V55
Fredelina Yong L
Janet Grint L35
Des Miles V45
Ali Aisaadi

Andy Gould V40
Scott Grundy

Neville McGraw V65
Roger Nelson V55
Matthew Wilde

Elizabeth Mason L45
Richard Wlodarczyk V55

Sherley AdamsCorbett L50

Liam Hughes

Roy Marsden V55
Alastair Rainsbury

Neil McGraw

Robert Fagg V45
Barbara Platt L40
Ivana Morreale L35
JulieAnn Peart L
CaroleMilnes L50
Jackie Crowther L50
Phil Bonworth

Marc Reddicen V50
Howard Bamber V55
David Woodward

lain Scott V50
Andrea Maidment L45
Rosie Jones L
Stacey Holt L
Sue Exon L55
Jodie Norton L
Alyson Adams L45
Tina Hicks L
Monica Boland L40
Maggie Jones L50
ElaineHeime L40
Anne Webster L50
Jim Herron V60
ColinTimpson V60
Daniel Jones u1s5
Christian Jones

Martin Lewis V40
Kevin Egerton V55
Joohn Tinker V65
Linda Wilson L
Sharon Molloy L
Audrey Henshaw L40
Jane Gibson L40

Stephen AdamsCorbettV55

Black Knight - Men — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams are calculated
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac

10 — 1 Howard Oldham
41 — 8 JamieCook

145 — 7 Kevan Garner
164 — 27 Scott Williams

2 Jonathan Aust
10 Greg Barber
38 David Smith
39 Stephen Jones

Black Knight - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

1

2
5
1
16

8
3
3
1
4
1
5

17
2
2

11
2
3

6
6

7
2
15
16
2
18
3
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E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Belle Vue Racers

Belle Vue Racers

Reading Road Runners

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers

Salford Harriers

Unattached

Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Hyde Village Striders Rc

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Glossopdale Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Hyde Village Striders Rc

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Hyde Village Striders Rc
Trafford Athletic Club
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Altrincham & District Ac

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Belle Vue Racers

Stockport Harriers & Ac

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Salford Harriers

Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Unattached

Hyde Village Striders Rc
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

3 Stephen Robinson 4 Andy Poole
11 ChrisMcDermott
48 Alastair Rainsbury 52 Jim Herron
44 Andy Gould

12 Steven Rymill

54 Christian Jones

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams are calculated

1 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
2 Hyde Village Striders Rc

14 —
53 —

1 Kate Kelly

7 ElizabethMason

3 Angela Oldham
10 JulieAnn Peart

4 EmmaMacqueen
14 Stacey Holt

graham@race-results.co.uk

6 Janet Grint
22 Sharon Molloy

ort
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48:11
48:16
48:17
48:32
48:44
48:57
49:.01
49:20
49:56
50:00
50:04
50:16
50:36
50:44
51.02
51.04
51:08
51:15
51:21
51:36
52:12
52:19
52:31
52:34
52:34
52:36
53.02
53:24
53:40
53:41
54:21
54:26
54:31
54:32
54:32
54:39
54:47
54:49
55:07
55:08
55:31
56:02
56:02
56:34
56:35
56:46
57:46
59:01
59:51
1:04:10
1:08:28
1:08:28
1:14:54



